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ID

Flat Category

EWS

LIG

LIG

LIG

LIG

Application No

50

57

135

155

210

Applicant Name

Mahendra Saini

Anita Devi Pareek

Sitaram Mahavar

Muni Ram

Aarti

Mamta Sharma

Co-Applicant Name

Laxmi

Meera Devi

Ravi Kumar Jonwal

Phone Number

7300134898

9001116183

8764072165

9166595863

8739892584

9588283409

Category

General

General

sC

General

SC

General

17



